
CDL 2016-2017 Events Calendar Haslett 

Haslett CDL 2016/17            Updated: 6/27/2016 

Event Date Time 
Home Visits: CDL Head Teachers schedule 
visits with families in the families’ homes 

Call In: August 1-5, 2016 
Home Visits: August 18 – September 1, 
2016 

Please call 517-339-6045 to schedule a 
home visit. 

CDL Closed for HDFS Department retreat Friday, August 26, 2016  
CDL Orientation and Curriculum Night  
 

Haslett Campus- Monday, August 29, 2016 
(Adults only) 

6:00-8:00 PM  
 

Labor Day- CDL Closed Monday, September 5, 2016  
Open Houses at Haslett 
 
   
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
If your last name begins with “A-K” plan to 
attend the first session for your class. 
 
If your last name begins with “L-Z” plan to 
attend the second session for your class. 

Morning Open House  
A-K     9:00-10:00 
L-Z      10:30-11:30 
Afternoon Open House 
A-K     1:00-2:00 
L-Z     2:30-3:30 

First Full Session of  Half Day Preschool 
Classes 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 
 

 

Thanksgiving – School Closed  Thursday, November 24 and 
Friday, November 25, 2016 

 

Last Day Fall Semester Half Day Preschool Thursday, December 8, 2016  
Meet Spring Student Teachers 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Please stop by and meet the student 
teachers for the spring semester 

First Full Session of Half Day Preschool – 
Spring Semester 

Wednesday, January 11, 2017  

Martin Luther King Day – Half Day 
Programming Closed 

Monday, January 16, 2017  

Spring Break – No Preschool March 6- 10, 2017  
CDL Closed for MiAEYC conference Friday, April 21, 2017  
Last Day Spring Semester Half Day 
Preschool 

Thursday, April 27, 2017  

Summer A Open House Monday, May 15, 2017  
Summer A- First full day  Tuesday, May 16, 2017  
Memorial Day- School Closed Monday, May 29, 2017  
Last Day – Summer A Thursday, June 29, 2017  

 


